



SN	PART CODE	DRAFT NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY
1	7010201098A	L20101-07	handrail, leaf	1
2	7020600074	L20101-06	hand screw, M#8	2
3	7010201095A	L20101-08	acrylic pressing plate	1
4	5070200022	L20101-08	acrylic	1
5	7010201093A	L20101-03	front cover	1
6	8010056000	L20101-03B-001	LED PCB	1
7	7020300000	LA3155-01	copper pillar/R shor-tu	2
8	5020100021	PBE-15FTE-D	LED	7
9	8010056100	L20101-01C-001	driver PCB	1
10	7020300020		copper pillar-M8*30-6	2
11	7020300022		copper pillar-M8*37+6	10
12	5050100045	S70304-38	LENS	7
13	7040100068B	L20101-01	light housing	1
14	7030100138	L20101-05	fans supporter	1
15	5010000017		fan#1 DHR8015B	1
16	7060200016A	LA3101-08	end cap	2
17	7040200117	L20101-02	radiator	1
18	7010201091A	L20101-01	radiator pressing plate	2
19	6120200000	MGC3PA-1	powercon in	1
20	6120100002	R3-54B	fuse holder	1
21	6110100004		fuse# USAU 1 TL 5A/250V	1
22	8010040100	LAR145-03A-001	fuse# europell 1 TLV/250V	1
23	7050100092	LA3401-10	R/MS connector	2
24	8010027508	LADM-11A-009	pressing plate	2
25	8070100031		3P-5P XLR sockets(fin)	1
26	8010054000	LA3102-02E-001	display PCB	1
27	5040000098	CP50353-1101-001	PSU	1
28	7010200079A	LA3126-01	bracket	1
29	7010300118A	LA3126-05	bracket	1
30	7020600002	LA3155-28A-03	"S" knob M8n 25U	2
31	7020200103A		round washer, n 22gn 8x8	2
32	7020200006		cup head screw, M8*20	2
33	7020202005		flat washer, n 8gn 17*1	2
34	8010027403	LADM-10A-004	M10 outer washer	2
35	6120300000	MGC3PPE-1	3P-5P XLR sockets(om)	1
36	6120100000	MGC3PFA	powercon out	1
37	5060202022	XC-DV-92	power plug	1
	5060200011	XC-DV-22	power cable for omegon 3x1, 5060 L=1830MM	1

ELATION ACL BAR [2015-10-25]

©ELATION PROFESSIONAL all rights reserved.
 Information contained within this drawing is proprietary and confidential.
 Any reproduction and/or distribution of any part of this drawing without the written consent by
 Elation Professional is strictly prohibited.
 Diagrams and/or measurements herein subject to change without notice.